
 Curbar Primary School 
Calver Bridge 

Calver 
Hope Valley 
Derbyshire 

S32 3XA 
  Tel: 01433 630266     

Email: enquiries@curbar.derbyshire.sch.uk 
Website: www.curbarprimary.co.uk 

 
Headteacher: Mr Simon Beahan 

 
Dates for Full Governing Body and Committee Meetings for 2023 – 2024  

 
Saturday 26 August 2023 

 
Dear Governors 
 
Please find attached the proposed dates and times.  Please note these could be rearranged and additional meetings 
can be set.   
 

Half Term Date Group Time 

Half term 1 
8 weeks 

 

Wednesday 4 October 2023 
Thursday 12 October 2023 
 

Full Governing Body Meeting 
Standards and Curriculum   

6:15pm 
6:15pm  
 

Half Term 2 
7 weeks  

 

Monday 13 November 2023 
Monday 11 December 2023 

Resource Management 
Full Governing Body Meeting 

6:15pm 
6:15pm  
 

Half Term 3 
6 weeks 

Monday 15 January 2024   
 

Standards and Curriculum 
 

6:15pm 

Half Term 4 
5 weeks 

Tuesday 27 February 2024 
Tuesday 26 March 2024 

Resource Management 
Full Governing Body Meeting  

6:15pm  
6:15pm 

Half Term 5 
6 weeks 

Monday 29 April 2024 
Wednesday 15 May 2024 
 

Full Governing Body (Budget setting only) 
Standards and Curriculum 
 

6:15pm 
6:15pm 

Half Term 6 
7 weeks 

Monday 17 June 2024 
Thursday 11 July 2024 

Resource Management 
Full Governing Body Meeting incl. standards and 
curriculum  
 
 

6:15pm  
6:15pm 

 
The Clerk to Governors and the Chairs of the Standards and Curriculum and Resource Management committees are 
required to help set the agendas for forthcoming subcommittee meetings and FGB meetings.  
  
Joint committee of Curbar and Longstone Governors for the management of the Executive Headship to be arranged.   
 
Kind regards 
 
Simon  
 

http://www.curbarprimary.co.uk/

